@enduropac
Contact us for more information!
enduropac.nz
Free phone: 0800 576 997
enduropac
END-510SG
Enduro Vacuum
Packaging Machine
Floor Standing
Enduro industrial floor
standing vacuum
packaging machines:
Compact,
programmable, flexible
Build flexibility into your
production with this compact
industrial grade machine. The
END-510SG offers plug n’
play vacuum packaging with
its compact size, 5 program
memory digital control, large 2
seal-bar vacuum chamber, gas
flush ready set up, and easy-
to-manoeuvre lockable castors.
Built to last in SUS304.
Efficient Easy to use
Floor Standing Warranty
Reliable
Low maintenance
Product Name Sealing Length Pump Capacity Chamber Size
END-510SG 2x 510mm 20m³/h 550x550x140mm
Benefits
Reliable Performance
Robust design quality materials
Easy to use
Extremely easy analog operation
Efficient
Large chamber with two seal bars
Maneuverable
Machine on lockable castors for easy
transport
Low Maintenance
Designed for easy cleaning and
maintenance
Application
Industrial food packaging
Ideal for restaurants, food retailers,
supermarkets, meat producers, fish
processors, cheese manufacturers, and
specialty food manufacturers.
@enduropac
Contact us for more information!
enduropac.nz
Free phone: 0800 576 997
enduropac
Benefits
Reliable Performance
Robust design quality materials
Easy to use
Analog operation
Efficient
Two seal bars per chamber
Maneuverable
Machine on lockable castors for easy transport
Low Maintenance
Designed for easy cleaning and maintenance.
Application
Industrial food packaging: ideal
for restaurants, food retailers,
supermarkets, meat producers, fish
processors, cheese manufacturers, and
specialty food manufacturers.
Max Bag Size 390mm x 400mm Sealing Power 600W
Seal Bar Length 2x 510mm Pump Capacity 20m3/h
Chamber Size 550mm W x 550mm L x 140mm H
Control Digital control with up to 5 programs
Weight/Size ~110kg; 650mm W x 600mm L x 1000mm H
Materials Stainless steel SUS304
Other Gas flush for MAP
On castors for easy transport
Product Features
W=455mm
H =140mm
Seal Bars=510mm
Build flexibility into your production with this compact
industrial grade machine. The END-510SG offers plug n’ play
vacuum packaging with its compact size, 5 program memory
digital control, large 2 seal-bar vacuum chamber, gas flush
ready set up, and easy-to-manoeuvre lockable castors. Just
wheel where needed, plug in, select one of the 5 stored
vacuum programs, and get packing. Built to last in SUS304
stainless steel, and backed with 2-year warranty.
Efficient Easy to use
Floor standing Warranty
Reliable
Low maintenance
Enduro Vacuum
Packaging Machine
Floor Standing
Compact, Programmable, Flexible
END-510SG